
Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

1 272 West Holt Lily Vogel 126 110 290 526 Grand

2 136 Burwell Colter Wright 123 124 275 522 Blue

3 263 West Holt Carter Gotschall 129 117 270 516 Red

4 240 St. Paul Abby Hirschman 131 116 265 512 White

5 128 Burwell Dillon Simpson 130 115 265 510 Green

6 226 Sargent Keaton Dowse 125 112 270 507 Green

7 241 St. Paul Isaac Hagen 129 108 265 502 Green

8 276 Wheeler Central Bobbi Guggenmos 131 119 250 500 Green

9 135 Burwell Cale Buss 117 117 265 499 Green

10 261 West Holt Sidney Burkinshaw 132 104 260 496 Green

11 271 West Holt Mason Crumrine 123 110 260 493 Green

12 243 St. Paul Gracie Ackles 125 97 265 487 Green

13 175 Lewiston Leah Christen  119 113 255 487 Green

14 231 Sargent Grant Ottun 109 105 270 484 Green

15 227 Sargent Tallin Schauda 119 115 250 484 Green

16 134 Burwell Cody Burson 131 123 230 484 Green

17 115 Arcadia Austin Kolar 119 110 250 479 Green

18 123 Beatrice Seth Oltmans 127 111 240 478 Green

19 269 West Holt Nick Hansen 119 113 245 477 Green

20 293 Ord Ethan Wadas 129 104 240 473 Green

21 229 Sargent Melissa Slagle 118 103 250 471 Green

22 239 St. Paul Jack Thede 124 115 230 469 Green

23 204 Norris Hadleigh Stracke 121 96 250 467 Green

24 295 Ord Adam Knapp 126 106 235 467 Green

25 268 West Holt Drake Nemetz 127 107 230 464 Green

26 107 Amherst Noah Trampe 121 99 240 460 Green

27 151 Elgin Samuel Hemenway 118 107 235 460 Green

28 146 Chadron  Owen Wess 112 112 235 459 Green

29 130 Burwell Miles Wright 129 104 225 458 Green

30 164 Hayes Center Victoriah Deaver 119 98 240 457 Green

31 187 Loup County Garrett Keith 111 94 250 455 Green

32 186 Loup County David Switzer 115 102 235 452 Green

33 238 St. Paul Sam Wells 131 116 205 452 Green

34 275 Wheeler Central Jayna Guggenmos 125 108 215 448 Green

35 166 Hayes Center Naomi Deaver 120 107 220 447 Green

36 132 Burwell Hanna Carstens 129 112 205 446 Green

37 228 Sargent Sarah Riddle 111 104 230 445 Green

38 290 Ord Cheyenne Reineke 127 102 215 444 Green

39 287 Cody‐Kilgore Carson Lancaster 106 102 235 443 Green

40 129 Burwell Wyatt Larsen 101 106 235 442 Green

41 274 West Holt Makinley Cadwallader 120 102 220 442 Green

42 189 Loup County Emmett Sortum 105 104 230 439 Green

43 137 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 110 82 245 437 Green

44 264 West Holt Ian Laetsch 117 90 230 437 Green

2023 State ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ individual



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

45 188 Loup County Hector Estrada 95 112 230 437 Green

46 237 Sioux County Rebecca Reece 112 93 230 435 Green

47 158 Fullerton Aidan Bittner 109 100 225 434 Green

48 205 Norris Grace Kohler 126 98 210 434 Green

49 182 Loup City Caden Kowalski  115 98 220 433

50 262 West Holt Elley Engelhaupt 123 100 210 433

51 121 Beatrice Michael Rochewski 106 101 225 432

52 265 West Holt Rylee Poessnecker 114 91 225 430

53 289 Ord Riley Ladwig 127 108 195 430

54 294 Ord William Skibinski 131 114 185 430

55 131 Burwell Jaxon Thoene 120 84 225 429

56 245 St. Paul Gracyn Rubesh 108 111 210 429

57 180 Loup City Parker Slobaszewski 124 105 200 429

58 122 Beatrice Parker Witulski 126 106 195 427

59 120 Beatrice Ava Bolli 124 101 200 425

60 278 Wheeler Central Cooper Pokorny 108 110 205 423

61 192 Loup County Gracey Rodocker 94 103 225 422

62 200 Milford Sydney Havlat 119 92 210 421

63 152 Elgin Baylee Busteed 116 84 220 420

64 101 Ainsworth Trey Appelt 106 99 215 420

65 260 West Holt Addie Karo 131 104 185 420

66 224 Riverside Aiden Choat 113 90 215 418

67 133 Burwell Darren Stout 112 96 210 418

68 225 Sargent Ava Bottorf 124 93 200 417

69 144 Chadron  Kody Kahl 107 110 200 417

70 277 Wheeler Central Elijah Heinz 112 97 205 414

71 155 Elgin Taylor Beckman 93 85 230 408

72 116 Arcadia James Rohan 105 108 195 408

73 185 Loup City Jaxson Kusek  114 96 195 405

74 156 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 109 105 190 404

75 259 Valentine Cadence Swanson 106 92 205 403

76 256 Valentine Quinton Nelson 114 103 185 402

77 127 Boyd County Lanie Lechtenberg 112 110 180 402

78 292 Ord Dawson Thompson 111 75 215 401

79 139 Burwell Austin Mayfield 116 93 190 399

80 183 Loup City Dalton Lewandowski 98 85 215 398

81 119 Beatrice Evan Stevens 121 90 185 396

82 230 Sargent Eve Kipp 117 94 185 396

83 154 Elgin Callie Heithoff 121 88 185 394

84 273 West Holt Abigail Thiele 126 103 165 394

85 213 Ogallala Jasmine Biel 74 68 250 392

86 105 Ainsworth Gracie Kinney 93 69 230 392

87 124 Beatrice Addison Koenig 105 92 195 392

88 142 Cambridge Brenna Deterding 123 89 180 392

89 165 Hayes Center Charlotte Broker 111 101 180 392

90 176 Lewiston Addison Jarred  115 101 175 391



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

91 270 West Holt Hannah Olson 111 79 200 390

92 179 Loup City Libby Ference  115 95 180 390

93 233 Sidney Ty Grunig 103 76 210 389

94 244 St. Paul Sidney Gawrych 127 107 155 389

95 266 West Holt Lincoln Konrod 113 84 190 387

96 141 Cambridge Bailee Ahlemeyer 99 92 195 386

97 181 Loup City Conner Slobaszewski  109 86 190 385

98 108 Amherst Morgan Ourada 111 103 170 384

99 145 Chadron  Jaydn Tidyman 116 82 185 383

100 242 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 110 103 170 383

101 159 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 99 88 195 382

102 117 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 106 96 180 382

103 178 Lewiston Tristen Ray  74 71 235 380

104 258 Valentine Hailey Witte 102 98 180 380

105 207 Norris Brylee McMurry 108 85 185 378

106 199 Meridian  Samuel Thomas 72 68 235 375

107 174 Lawrence‐ Nelson Nathan Elledge 108 92 175 375

108 149 Cozad Jorja Yocom 87 82 205 374

109 285 Kearney Addison McManus 104 78 190 372

110 236 Sidney Peyton Sprenger 80 92 195 367

111 216 O'Neill Brayden Romesser 96 90 180 366

112 143 Cambridge Dierks Sayer 102 99 165 366

113 138 Burwell Josiah Koenigsberg 104 110 150 364

114 257 Valentine Ciana Colvin 96 92 175 363

115 296 Ord Jacob Thompson 105 88 170 363

116 247 St. Paul Natalie Poss 98 95 170 363

117 170 Johnson Brock Andrew Hodges 101 76 185 362

118 215 Osceola Joseph Meysenburg 50 41 270 361

119 103 Ainsworth Aiden Jackman 75 75 210 360

120 125 Beatrice Avery Martin 110 79 170 359

121 209 Norris Bailey Docter 121 97 140 358

122 190 Loup County Kaitlyn Leibert 99 97 160 356

123 193 Loup County Angel Estrada 88 72 195 355

124 279 Kearney Alyvia Shultz‐Ramer 103 82 170 355

125 102 Ainsworth Tyrin Daniels 110 73 170 353

126 291 Ord Garrick Boden 91 97 165 353

127 232 Sargent Justin Folkers 123 99 130 352

128 206 Norris Logan Brison 114 82 155 351

129 106 Amherst Javelynn Graham 103 87 160 350

130 235 Sidney Tyler Jensen 87 86 175 348

131 167 Hayes Center Sydney Mintling 92 65 190 347

132 126 Beatrice Sawyer Olson 95 72 180 347

133 171 Johnson Brock Gavin Parriott 77 74 195 346

134 110 Amherst Nolan Pile 88 63 190 341

135 254 Sutherland Peyton Fisher 90 70 180 340

136 148 Chadron  James Koeber 80 59 200 339



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

137 114 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Rafe Hill 75 78 185 338

138 194 Loup County Michael Starr 88 85 165 338

139 140 Cambridge Hunter Perks 97 101 140 338

140 208 Norris Mason Pillard 87 87 160 334

141 217 O'Neill Tate Krysl 104 94 135 333

142 191 Loup County Elissa Kipp 108 94 130 332

143 196 Meridian  Kolton Kumpf 88 68 175 331

144 111 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Trenton Roskop 78 86 165 329

145 113 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Paisley Zodrow 92 71 165 328

146 284 Kearney Grace Softley 89 98 140 327

147 281 Kearney Sadie Fortune 108 73 145 326

148 153 Elgin Nick Anderson 118 73 135 326

149 253 Sutherland Story Rasby 77 62 185 324

150 147 Chadron  Addie Diers 68 75 180 323

151 255 Sutherland JT Lantis 96 74 150 320

152 218 O'Neill Everett Blackburn 82 76 160 318

153 280 Kearney Abigail Wirth 90 87 135 312

154 219 O'Neill Claire Stauth 88 89 135 312

155 283 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 63 70 175 308

156 246 St. Paul Drew Feeken 105 92 110 307

157 157 Fullerton Aiden Norman 83 64 155 302

158 248 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Ryan Arbuthnot 74 57 170 301

159 168 Imperial Alonso Martinez 86 60 155 301

160 177 Lewiston Brady Bledsaw  82 63 155 300

161 250 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Cohen Rohde 82 72 145 299

162 249 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Grayden Anderson 91 79 125 295

163 172 Johnson Brock Alexis Falk 77 81 135 293

164 251 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Katie Reiter 94 69 130 293

165 212 Ogallala Jamie Biel 61 72 155 288

166 150 Elba Reagan Adams  46 55 180 281

167 286 Kearney Carlie Zimbelman 82 69 130 281

168 112 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Eli Shafer 81 74 125 280

169 160 Gordon Rushville Austin Child 71 88 120 279

170 104 Ainsworth Makenzy Cheatum 84 77 115 276

171 211 Ogallala John Schwartzkopf 62 71 140 273

172 173 Johnson Brock Holden Berglund 72 57 135 264

173 252 Sutherland Matthew Woodward 66 56 140 262

174 282 Kearney Makinley Callan 77 75 110 262

175 210 Ogallala Peyton Rapp 73 73 115 261

176 109 Amherst Morgan Madsen 62 55 140 257

177 197 Meridian  Kymber Schwisow 64 53 130 247

178 288 Cody‐Kilgore Ally Heath 54 64 125 243

179 198 Meridian  JD Adam 57 50 135 242

180 118 Arcadia Kylee Allen 66 65 110 241

181 169 Imperial Jose Marquez 51 61 120 232

182 203 NE Ag Academy Rylie Sexson 52 52 125 229



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

183 234 Sidney Riley Rohm 51 75 100 226

184 161 Gordon Rushville Brayden Simmons 59 53 110 222

185 214 Osceola Creighton Sterup 38 42 140 220

186 162 Gordon Rushville Ethan Bourne 52 60 105 217

187 163 Gordon Rushville Kyler Vincent 50 62 105 217



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

1 272 West Holt Lily Vogel 126 110 290 526 2031 Purple

263 West Holt Carter Gotschall 129 117 270 516 2031 Purple

261 West Holt Sidney Burkinshaw 132 104 260 496 2031 Purple

271 West Holt Mason Crumrine 123 110 260 493 2031 Purple

2 136 Burwell Colter Wright 123 124 275 522 2015 Blue

128 Burwell Dillon Simpson 130 115 265 510 2015 Blue

135 Burwell Cale Buss 117 117 265 499 2015 Blue

134 Burwell Cody Burson 131 123 230 484 2015 Blue

3 240 St. Paul Abby Hirschman 131 116 265 512 1970 Red

241 St. Paul Isaac Hagen 129 108 265 502 1970 Red

243 St. Paul Gracie Ackles 125 97 265 487 1970 Red

239 St. Paul Jack Thede 124 115 230 469 1970 Red

4 226 Sargent Keaton Dowse 125 112 270 507 1946 White

231 Sargent Grant Ottun 109 105 270 484 1946 White

227 Sargent Tallin Schauda 119 115 250 484 1946 White

229 Sargent Melissa Slagle 118 103 250 471 1946 White

5 269 West Holt Nick Hansen 119 113 245 477 1820

268 West Holt Drake Nemetz 127 107 230 464 1820

274 West Holt Makinley Cadwallader 120 102 220 442 1820

264 West Holt Ian Laetsch 117 90 230 437 1820

6 293 Ord Ethan Wadas 129 104 240 473 1814

295 Ord Adam Knapp 126 106 235 467 1814

290 Ord Cheyenne Reineke 127 102 215 444 1814

289 Ord Riley Ladwig 127 108 195 430 1814

7 276 Wheeler Central Bobbi Guggenmos 131 119 250 500 1785

275 Wheeler Central Jayna Guggenmos 125 108 215 448 1785

278 Wheeler Central Cooper Pokorny 108 110 205 423 1785

277 Wheeler Central Elijah Heinz 112 97 205 414 1785

8 130 Burwell Miles Wright 129 104 225 458 1783

132 Burwell Hanna Carstens 129 112 205 446 1783

129 Burwell Wyatt Larsen 101 106 235 442 1783

137 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 110 82 245 437 1783

9 187 Loup County Garrett Keith 111 94 250 455 1783

186 Loup County David Switzer 115 102 235 452 1783

189 Loup County Emmett Sortum 105 104 230 439 1783

188 Loup County Hector Estrada 95 112 230 437 1783

10 123 Beatrice Seth Oltmans 127 111 240 478 1762

121 Beatrice Michael Rochewski 106 101 225 432 1762

122 Beatrice Parker Witulski 126 106 195 427 1762

120 Beatrice Ava Bolli 124 101 200 425 1762

11 151 Elgin Samuel Hemenway 118 107 235 460 1682

152 Elgin Baylee Busteed 116 84 220 420 1682

155 Elgin Taylor Beckman 93 85 230 408 1682

154 Elgin Callie Heithoff 121 88 185 394 1682

2023 State ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Team



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

12 262 West Holt Elley Engelhaupt 123 100 210 433 1677

265 West Holt Rylee Poessnecker 114 91 225 430 1677

260 West Holt Addie Karo 131 104 185 420 1677

273 West Holt Abigail Thiele 126 103 165 394 1677

13 182 Loup City Caden Kowalski  115 98 220 433 1665

180 Loup City Parker Slobaszewski 124 105 200 429 1655

185 Loup City Jaxson Kusek  114 96 195 405 1655

183 Loup City Dalton Lewandowski 98 85 215 398 1655

14 238 St. Paul Sam Wells 131 116 205 452 1653

245 St. Paul Gracyn Rubesh 108 111 210 429 1653

244 St. Paul Sidney Gawrych 127 107 155 389 1653

242 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 110 103 170 383 1653

15 164 Hayes Center Victoriah Deaver 119 98 240 457 1643

166 Hayes Center Naomi Deaver 120 107 220 447 1643

165 Hayes Center Charlotte Broker 111 101 180 392 1643

167 Hayes Center Sydney Mintling 92 65 190 347 1643

16 204 Norris Hadleigh Stracke 121 96 250 467 1637

205 Norris Grace Kohler 126 98 210 434 1637

207 Norris Brylee McMurry 108 85 185 378 1637

209 Norris Bailey Docter 121 97 140 358 1637

17/18 131 Burwell Jaxon Thoene 120 84 225 429 1610

133 Burwell Darren Stout 112 96 210 418 1610

139 Burwell Austin Mayfield 116 93 190 399 1610

138 Burwell Josiah Koenigsberg 104 110 150 364 1610

17/18 228 Sargent Sarah Riddle 111 104 230 445 1610

225 Sargent Ava Bottorf 124 93 200 417 1610

230 Sargent Eve Kipp 117 94 185 396 1610

232 Sargent Justin Folkers 123 99 130 352 1610

19 146 Chadron  Owen Wess 112 112 235 459 1598

144 Chadron  Kody Kahl 107 110 200 417 1598

145 Chadron  Jaydn Tidyman 116 82 185 383 1598

148 Chadron  James Koeber 80 59 200 339 1598

20 175 Lewiston Leah Christen  119 113 255 487 1558

176 Lewiston Addison Jarred  115 101 175 391 1558

178 Lewiston Tristen Ray  74 71 235 380 1558

177 Lewiston Brady Bledsaw  82 63 155 300 1558

21 259 Valentine Cadence Swanson 106 92 205 403 1548

256 Valentine Quinton Nelson 114 103 185 402 1548

258 Valentine Hailey Witte 102 98 180 380 1548

257 Valentine Ciana Colvin 96 92 175 363 1548

22 294 Ord William Skibinski 131 114 185 430 1547

292 Ord Dawson Thompson 111 75 215 401 1547

296 Ord Jacob Thompson 105 88 170 363 1547

291 Ord Garrick Boden 91 97 165 353 1547



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

23 107 Amherst Noah Trampe 121 99 240 460 1535

108 Amherst Morgan Ourada 111 103 170 384 1535

106 Amherst Javelynn Graham 103 87 160 350 1535

110 Amherst Nolan Pile 88 63 190 341 1535

24 101 Ainsworth Trey Appelt 106 99 215 420 1525

105 Ainsworth Gracie Kinney 93 69 230 392 1525

103 Ainsworth Aiden Jackman 75 75 210 360 1525

102 Ainsworth Tyrin Daniels 110 73 170 353 1525

25 158 Fullerton Aidan Bittner 109 100 225 434 1522

156 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 109 105 190 404 1522

159 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 99 88 195 382 1522

157 Fullerton Aiden Norman 83 64 155 302 1522

25 115 Arcadia Austin Kolar 119 110 250 479 1510

116 Arcadia James Rohan 105 108 195 408 1510

117 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 106 96 180 382 1510

118 Arcadia Kylee Allen 66 65 110 241 1510

26 119 Beatrice Evan Stevens 121 90 185 396 1494

124 Beatrice Addison Koenig 105 92 195 392 1494

125 Beatrice Avery Martin 110 79 170 359 1494

126 Beatrice Sawyer Olson 95 72 180 347 1494

27 142 Cambridge Brenna Deterding 123 89 180 392 1482

141 Cambridge Bailee Ahlemeyer 99 92 195 386 1482

143 Cambridge Dierks Sayer 102 99 165 366 1482

140 Cambridge Hunter Perks 97 101 140 338 1482

28 192 Loup County Gracey Rodocker 94 103 225 422 1471

190 Loup County Kaitlyn Leibert 99 97 160 356 1471

193 Loup County Angel Estrada 88 72 195 355 1471

194 Loup County Michael Starr 88 85 165 338 1471

29 285 Kearney Addison McManus 104 78 190 372 1380

279 Kearney Alyvia Shultz‐Ramer 103 82 170 355 1380

284 Kearney Grace Softley 89 98 140 327 1380

281 Kearney Sadie Fortune 108 73 145 326 1380

30 233 Sidney Ty Grunig 103 76 210 389 1330

236 Sidney Peyton Sprenger 80 92 195 367 1330

235 Sidney Tyler Jensen 87 86 175 348 1330

234 Sidney Riley Rohm 51 75 100 226 1330

31 216 O'Neill Brayden Romesser 96 90 180 366 1329

217 O'Neill Tate Krysl 104 94 135 333 1329

218 O'Neill Everett Blackburn 82 76 160 318 1329

219 O'Neill Claire Stauth 88 89 135 312 1329

32 114 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Rafe Hill 75 78 185 338 1275

111 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Trenton Roskop 78 86 165 329 1275

113 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Paisley Zodrow 92 71 165 328 1275

112 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Eli Shafer 81 74 125 280 1275



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

33 170 Johnson Brock Andrew Hodges 101 76 185 362 1265

171 Johnson Brock Gavin Parriott 77 74 195 346 1265

172 Johnson Brock Alexis Falk 77 81 135 293 1265

173 Johnson Brock Holden Berglund 72 57 135 264 1265

34 254 Sutherland Peyton Fisher 90 70 180 340 1246

253 Sutherland Story Rasby 77 62 185 324 1246

255 Sutherland JT Lantis 96 74 150 320 1246

252 Sutherland Matthew Woodward 66 56 140 262 1246

35 213 Ogallala Jasmine Biel 74 68 250 392 1214

212 Ogallala Jamie Biel 61 72 155 288 1214

211 Ogallala John Schwartzkopf 62 71 140 273 1214

210 Ogallala Peyton Rapp 73 73 115 261 1214

36 199 Meridian  Samuel Thomas 72 68 235 375 1195

196 Meridian  Kolton Kumpf 88 68 175 331 1195

197 Meridian  Kymber Schwisow 64 53 130 247 1195

198 Meridian  JD Adam 57 50 135 242 1195

37 248 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Ryan Arbuthnot 74 57 170 301 1188

250 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Cohen Rohde 82 72 145 299 1188

249 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Grayden Anderson 91 79 125 295 1188

251 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Katie Reiter 94 69 130 293 1188

38 280 Kearney Abigail Wirth 90 87 135 312 1163

283 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 63 70 175 308 1163

286 Kearney Carlie Zimbelman 82 69 130 281 1163

282 Kearney Makinley Callan 77 75 110 262 1163

39 160 Gordon Rushville Austin Child 71 88 120 279 935

161 Gordon Rushville Brayden Simmons 59 53 110 222 935

162 Gordon Rushville Ethan Bourne 52 60 105 217 935

163 Gordon Rushville Kyler Vincent 50 62 105 217 935

40 270 West Holt Hannah Olson 111 79 200 390 777

266 West Holt Lincoln Konrod 113 84 190 387 777

41 179 Loup City Libby Ference  115 95 180 390 775

181 Loup City Conner Slobaszewski  109 86 190 385 775

42 287 Cody‐Kilgore Carson Lancaster 106 102 235 443 686

288 Cody‐Kilgore Ally Heath 54 64 125 243 686

43 206 Norris Logan Brison 114 82 155 351 685

208 Norris Mason Pillard 87 87 160 334 685

44 247 St. Paul Natalie Poss 98 95 170 363 670

246 St. Paul Drew Feeken 105 92 110 307 670

45 215 Osceola Joseph Meysenburg 50 41 270 361 581

214 Osceola Creighton Sterup 38 42 140 220 581

46 168 Imperial Alonso Martinez 86 60 155 301 533

169 Imperial Jose Marquez 51 61 120 232 533

47 237 Sioux County Rebecca Reece 112 93 230 435 435

48 200 Milford Sydney Havlat 119 92 210 421 421

49 224 Riverside Aiden Choat 113 90 215 418 418

50 127 Boyd County Lanie Lechtenberg 112 110 180 402 402



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

51 174 Lawrence‐ Nelson Nathan Elledge 108 92 175 375 375

52 149 Cozad Jorja Yocom 87 82 205 374 374

53 191 Loup County Elissa Kipp 108 94 130 332 332

54 153 Elgin Nick Anderson 118 73 135 326 326

55 147 Chadron  Addie Diers 68 75 180 323 323

56 150 Elba Reagan Adams  46 55 180 281 281

57 104 Ainsworth Makenzy Cheatum 84 77 115 276 276

58 109 Amherst Morgan Madsen 62 55 140 257 257

59 203 NE Ag Academy Rylie Sexson 52 52 125 229 229



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

1 548 Burwell Hayes Plugge 108 98 295 501 Purple

2 704 West Holt Marek Dvorak 123 101 270 494 Blue

3 655 Sargent Hayden Nelson 119 104 270 493 Red

4 707 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 124 104 260 488 White

5 530 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 123 98 265 486 Green

6 694 West Holt London Konrad 118 96 270 484 Green

7 701 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 125 97 260 482 Green

8 570 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 124 96 250 470 Green

9 703 West Holt Cale Deseire 120 105 245 470 Green

10 667 St. Paul Layne Baker 125 102 240 467 Green

11 550 Burwell Kolton Thoene 121 109 230 460 Green

12 650 Riverside Myles Moseman 108 96 255 459 Green

13 696 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 115 114 225 454 Green

14 706 Wheeler Central Braelyn Schlenger 110 97 240 447 Green

15 708 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 118 108 220 446 Green

16 638 O'Neill Wade Krysl 97 98 250 445 Green

17 656 Sargent LoReena Schauda 128 96 220 444 Green

18 629 NE Ag Academy Emily Brhel 104 83 250 437 Green

19 560 Deshler MaKenna Freitag 116 108 210 434 Green

20 528 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 112 100 220 432 Green

21 520 Beatrice Savannah Bolli 119 96 215 430 Green

22 699 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 107 98 220 425 Green

23 702 West Holt Monica Chavez 118 92 215 425 Green

24 633 Norris Colton Navratil 123 106 195 424 Green

25 557 Deshler Kaden Kleen 113 105 205 423 Green

26 546 Burwell Ericka Larsen 115 122 185 422 Green

27 685 Tri County Jason Wehrman 121 80 220 421 Green

28 532 Boyd County Ethan Zeisler 97 82 240 419 Green

29 721 Ord Stetsen Lytle 102 86 230 418 Green

30 524 Blue Hill Brady Karr 113 110 195 418 Green

31 631 Norris Olivia Zoubek 126 106 185 417 Green

32 659 Sargent Cazen Coffman 105 91 220 416 Green

33 689 Valentine River Doyle 101 96 215 412 Green

34 609 Loup City Eli Jaixen 95 81 235 411 Green

35 549 Burwell Ora Chaffin 101 85 225 411 Green

36 551 Burwell Hudson Redman 121 112 175 408 Green

37 660 Sargent Carsen Vincent 116 105 185 406 Green

38 686 Tri County Jacob Wollenburg 104 75 225 404 Green

39 668 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 119 84 200 403 Green

40 547 Burwell Cody Marshall 126 111 165 402 Green

41 654 Rock County Trey Anthony 100 81 220 401 Green

42 698 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 112 91 195 398 Green

43 676 St. Paul Emersen Hancock 112 106 180 398 Green

44 669 St. Paul Drew Becker 119 109 170 398 Green

2023 State ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

45 695 West Holt Jamison Slaymaker 121 85 190 396 Green

46 607 Loup City Aiden Curlo 112 99 185 396 Green

47 610 Loup City Dillon Heil  112 86 195 393 Green

48 603 Lewiston Evan Christen  97 104 190 391 Green

49 542 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 95 99 195 389 Green

50 718 Ord Avery Bruha 108 100 180 388 Green

51 519 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 110 103 175 388 Green

52 513 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Carter Blickenstaff 92 90 205 387 Green

53 612 Loup County Hudson Kraus 93 78 215 386 Green

54 662 Sargent Alyissa Moody 100 80 205 385 Green

55 586 Imperial Odessa Zadina 97 92 195 384

56 614 Loup County Claira Morgan 110 94 180 384

57 697 West Holt Alex Gotschall 110 93 180 383

58 569 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 111 81 190 382

59 637 O'Neill Mollie Corkle 82 79 220 381

60 526 Blue Hill Lauren Kohmetscher 110 84 185 379

61 719 Ord Howard Winkelbauer 122 92 165 379

62 652 Riverside Carter Molt 95 107 175 377

63 517 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 103 88 185 376

64 531 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 107 88 180 375

65 717 Ord Cheyenne McCain 97 103 175 375

66 506 Amherst Tyler Ourada 95 99 180 374

67 595 Lawrence‐Nelson Maddy Laughlin 91 82 200 373

68 688 Tri County Garrett Smidt 87 86 200 373

69 527 Blue Hill Dylan Auten 105 88 180 373

70 672 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 95 87 190 372

71 573 Elgin Grady Drueke 106 81 185 372

72 571 Elgin Haley Parks 104 86 180 370

73 608 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 113 86 170 369

74 507 Amherst Cooper Freeze 80 72 215 367

75 529 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 102 85 180 367

76 600 Lawrence‐Nelson Jasper Elledge 100 91 175 366

77 674 St. Paul Jalee Haggerty 102 93 170 365

78 693 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 125 89 150 364

79 639 O'Neill Brody Jakubowski 88 90 185 363

80 616 Loup County Everett Funk 89 86 185 360

81 653 Rock County Carter Buell 109 76 175 360

82 597 Lawrence‐Nelson Owen Smiley 86 93 180 359

83 552 Chadron Matt Lien 91 85 180 356

84 635 Norris Avery Davis 103 87 165 355

85 512 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Briggs Hill 90 69 195 354

86 525 Blue Hill Ella Brenn 102 87 165 354

87 582 Gothenburg Carson Reiman 84 77 190 351

88 535 Boyd County Grace Finnegan 85 75 190 350

89 511 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Trey Downey 94 71 185 350

90 630 Norris Todd Munk 123 82 145 350



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

91 615 Loup County Henry Sortum 112 93 145 350

92 587 Imperial Carter Kuenning 90 79 180 349

93 634 Norris Cody Hogan 107 87 155 349

94 598 Lawrence‐Nelson Natalile Jacobitz 97 86 165 348

95 559 Deshler Brooklynn Wit 104 86 155 345

96 620 Meridian Olivia Schafer 92 86 165 343

97 518 Arcadia Brianna Lueck 101 85 155 341

98 533 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 92 83 165 340

99 671 St. Paul Covyn Larson 108 87 145 340

100 536 Boyd County John Reiman 103 66 170 339

101 602 Lewiston Axel Seeman  91 67 180 338

102 589 Imperial Lukas Fries 83 69 185 337

103 591 Imperial Taylor Maddux 91 81 165 337

104 604 Lewiston Jayden Nickels 90 75 170 335

105 619 Loup County Sierra Slagle 86 84 165 335

106 636 O'Neill Cooper McKay 86 98 150 334

107 617 Loup County Bailley Leibert 93 79 160 332

108 658 Sargent TJ Horky 111 91 130 332

109 522 Beatrice Clairie McGrury 97 79 155 331

110 534 Boyd County Peyton Wickersham 85 70 175 330

111 556 Chadron Jack Obrien 62 72 195 329

112 700 West Holt Avery Nemetz 87 72 170 329

113 657 Sargent Emmet Grint 104 100 125 329

114 601 Lewiston Rylee Smith   103 95 130 328

115 503 Ainsworth Kaden Evans 59 66 200 325

116 649 Riverside Nicholas Groeteke 92 81 150 323

117 621 Meridian Kyan Sones 62 83 175 320

118 613 Loup County Evan Eggert 92 68 160 320

119 661 Sargent Maci Smith 107 98 115 320

120 509 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 96 83 140 319

121 651 Riverside Turner Heikes 100 84 135 319

122 622 Meridian Landon Peterson 69 52 195 316

123 523 Beatrice Lizzy Minnick 81 65 170 316

124 681 Sutherland Chase Mathers 84 67 165 316

125 663 Sidney Sara Alland 81 80 155 316

126 691 Valentine Blake Boone 75 85 155 315

127 553 Chadron Jack Price 85 89 140 314

128 713 Cody‐Kilgore Kynzee McConaughey 70 63 180 313

129 544 Broken Bow Toby Johnson 74 69 170 313

130 710 Cody‐Kilgore Blake Lancaster 100 88 125 313

131 539 Broken Bow Alexis Pflaster 75 67 170 312

132 625 Milford Ayla Salistean 106 81 125 312

133 711 Cody‐Kilgore Cash Cooper 93 94 125 312

134 558 Deshler Hutch Vacek 90 66 155 311

135 628 NE Ag Academy Kayli Rose 79 82 150 311

136 709 Kearney Blake Softley 70 70 170 310



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

137 596 Lawrence‐Nelson Brynnly Harrison 91 73 145 309

138 592 Imperial Avery Beemer 90 67 150 307

139 576 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 54 62 190 306

140 673 St. Paul Conner Douthit 108 73 125 306

141 705 Wheeler Central Haley Borwege 122 79 105 306

142 611 Loup City Michael Kusek  92 67 145 304

143 626 Milford Jay Wissenburg IV 61 52 190 303

144 599 Lawrence‐Nelson Hadley Ostdiek 75 66 160 301

145 675 St. Paul Keislyn Poss 100 91 110 301

146 501 Ainsworth Kaitlyn Sease 68 71 160 299

147 572 Elgin Karson Kallhoff 97 89 110 296

148 516 Arcadia Christopher Allen 79 81 135 295

149 585 Gothenburg Jackson Aden 85 68 140 293

150 590 Imperial Braxton Chubb 98 73 120 291

151 540 Broken Bow Braxon Rynearson 67 63 160 290

152 687 Tri County Henry Kapke 97 73 120 290

153 577 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 69 64 155 288

154 538 Broken Bow Bowen Ridder 82 66 140 288

155 575 Fullerton Maxton Meysenburg 62 80 145 287

156 679 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Chance Daake 73 74 140 287

157 670 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 112 85 90 287

158 720 Ord Jaden Psota 90 85 110 285

159 715 Cody‐Kilgore James Walkling 58 57 165 280

160 514 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Wyatt Soncksen 86 69 120 275

161 594 Imperial Alex Nelson 82 78 115 275

162 605 Lewiston Taven Borcher  88 87 100 275

163 684 Sutherland Noah Kammerer 63 50 160 273

164 618 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 79 61 130 270

165 722 Loup City Will Krolikowski 71 69 130 270

166 678 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Isaac O'Neill 83 56 130 269

167 677 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Preston Beattie 84 70 115 269

168 543 Broken Bow Jordan Davis 83 70 115 268

169 606 Lewiston Cooper Swendener 80 76 110 266

170 666 Sidney Madison Gurr 69 78 115 262

171 554 Chadron Jett Jelnick 70 75 115 260

172 545 Broken Bow Tyler Epley 85 62 110 257

173 593 Imperial Tate Teply 68 82 105 255

174 690 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 80 69 105 254

175 692 Valentine Jude Dahmen 65 67 120 252

176 683 Sutherland Isaac Sinsel 74 62 115 251

177 665 Sidney Jenessa Bruner 64 56 130 250

178 712 Cody‐Kilgore Jakelyn Calkins 53 72 125 250

179 563 Elba Blake Barg  55 38 155 248

180 664 Sidney Auriella Walters 59 67 120 246

181 515 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Chloe Gooden 67 58 120 245

182 680 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Krystal Venegas 73 62 110 245



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

183 562 Elba Garrett Wells  65 52 125 242

184 716 Cody‐Kilgore Lilly Ravenscroft 57 60 125 242

185 584 Gothenburg Jax Rickertsen 54 66 120 240

186 565 Elba Shia Rasmussen 44 45 150 239

187 574 Fullerton Delylla Olson 57 66 115 238

188 581 Gordon Rushville Jenifer Banister  57 40 140 237

189 580 Gordon Rushville Kylie Goings 53 62 120 235

190 502 Ainsworth Megan Jones 75 63 95 233

191 583 Gothenburg Logan Feather 69 58 105 232

192 568 Elba Marissa Usasz 75 57 100 232

193 682 Sutherland Taleigh Kadner 69 57 105 231

194 579 Gordon Rushville Paxton Simmons  67 69 95 231

195 510 Amherst Olivia Pile 60 65 100 225

196 505 Ainsworth Christina Fernau 55 49 120 224

197 504 Ainsworth Kinsey Walz 45 63 115 223

198 555 Chadron Cole Wieser 58 69 95 222

199 624 Meridian Chase Schafer 53 48 120 221

200 578 Gordon Rushville Jackson Roffers   59 60 95 214

201 521 Beatrice Elodie Hausman 63 66 85 214

202 564 Elba Quentin Doncheske  36 57 120 213

203 508 Amherst Jerrick Godfrey 53 45 105 203

204 623 Meridian Isaac Thomas 62 56 85 203

205 714 Cody‐Kilgore Wesley Willert 38 35 120 193

206 567 Elba Alana Berney 50 47 95 192

207 643 Osceola Coope Yundgahl 26 39 120 185

208 561 Elba Tyler McKoski  28 52 105 185

209 644 Osceola Brenden Gabel 36 45 100 181

210 541 Broken Bow Cash Watson 43 38 95 176

211 566 Elba Remington Weddle 40 38 95 173

212 724 Osceola Josie Sunday 29 44 80 153

213 588 Imperial Jasmin Jenkins 27 43 70 140

214 642 Osceola Koleton Udey 31 42 65 138

215 640 Osceola Brylie Naber 37 45 55 137

216 641 Osceola Jacob Wieseman 22 25 60 107



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

1 704 West Holt Marek Dvorak 123 101 270 494 1930 Purple

694 West Holt London Konrad 118 96 270 484 1930 Purple

701 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 125 97 260 482 1930 Purple

703 West Holt Cale Deseire 120 105 245 470 1930 Purple

2 548 Burwell Hayes Plugge 108 98 295 501 1794 Blue

550 Burwell Kolton Thoene 121 109 230 460 1794 Blue

546 Burwell Ericka Larsen 115 122 185 422 1794 Blue

549 Burwell Ora Chaffin 101 85 225 411 1794 Blue

3 655 Sargent Hayden Nelson 119 104 270 493 1759 Red

656 Sargent LoReena Schauda 128 96 220 444 1759 Red

659 Sargent Cazen Coffman 105 91 220 416 1759 Red

660 Sargent Carsen Vincent 116 105 185 406 1759 Red

4 530 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 123 98 265 486 1712 White

528 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 112 100 220 432 1712 White

532 Boyd County Ethan Zeisler 97 82 240 419 1712 White

531 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 107 88 180 375 1712 White

5 696 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 115 114 225 454 1702

699 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 107 98 220 425 1702

702 West Holt Monica Chavez 118 92 215 425 1702

698 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 112 91 195 398 1702

6 707 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 124 104 260 488 1687

706 Wheeler Central Braelyn Schlenger 110 97 240 447 1687

708 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 118 108 220 446 1687

705 Wheeler Central Haley Borwege 122 79 105 306 1687

7 667 St. Paul Layne Baker 125 102 240 467 1666

668 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 119 84 200 403 1666

676 St. Paul Emersen Hancock 112 106 180 398 1666

669 St. Paul Drew Becker 119 109 170 398 1666

8 570 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 124 96 250 470 1594

569 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 111 81 190 382 1594

573 Elgin Grady Drueke 106 81 185 372 1594

571 Elgin Haley Parks 104 86 180 370 1594

9 609 Loup City Eli Jaixen 95 81 235 411 1569

607 Loup City Aiden Curlo 112 99 185 396 1569

610 Loup City Dillon Heil  112 86 195 393 1569

608 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 113 86 170 369 1569

10 721 Ord Stetsen Lytle 102 86 230 418 1560

718 Ord Avery Bruha 108 100 180 388 1560

719 Ord Howard Winkelbauer 122 92 165 379 1560

717 Ord Cheyenne McCain 97 103 175 375 1560

11 633 Norris Colton Navratil 123 106 195 424 1546

631 Norris Olivia Zoubek 126 106 185 417 1546

635 Norris Avery Davis 103 87 165 355 1546

630 Norris Todd Munk 123 82 145 350 1546

2023 State ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

12 524 Blue Hill Brady Karr 113 110 195 418 1524

526 Blue Hill Lauren Kohmetscher 110 84 185 379 1524

527 Blue Hill Dylan Auten 105 88 180 373 1524

525 Blue Hill Ella Brenn 102 87 165 354 1524

13 638 O'Neill Wade Krysl 97 98 250 445 1523

637 O'Neill Mollie Corkle 82 79 220 381 1523

639 O'Neill Brody Jakubowski 88 90 185 363 1523

636 O'Neill Cooper McKay 86 98 150 334 1523

14 560 Deshler MaKenna Freitag 116 108 210 434 1513

557 Deshler Kaden Kleen 113 105 205 423 1513

559 Deshler Brooklynn Wit 104 86 155 345 1513

558 Deshler Hutch Vacek 90 66 155 311 1513

15 685 Tri County Jason Wehrman 121 80 220 421 1488

686 Tri County Jacob Wollenburg 104 75 225 404 1488

688 Tri County Garrett Smidt 87 86 200 373 1488

687 Tri County Henry Kapke 97 73 120 290 1488

16 612 Loup County Hudson Kraus 93 78 215 386 1480

614 Loup County Claira Morgan 110 94 180 384 1480

616 Loup County Everett Funk 89 86 185 360 1480

615 Loup County Henry Sortum 112 93 145 350 1480

17 650 Riverside Myles Moseman 108 96 255 459 1478

652 Riverside Carter Molt 95 107 175 377 1478

649 Riverside Nicholas Groeteke 92 81 150 323 1478

651 Riverside Turner Heikes 100 84 135 319 1478

18 695 West Holt Jamison Slaymaker 121 85 190 396 1472

697 West Holt Alex Gotschall 110 93 180 383 1472

693 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 125 89 150 364 1472

700 West Holt Avery Nemetz 87 72 170 329 1472

19 595 Lawrence‐Nelson Maddy Laughlin 91 82 200 373 1446

600 Lawrence‐Nelson Jasper Elledge 100 91 175 366 1446

597 Lawrence‐Nelson Owen Smiley 86 93 180 359 1446

598 Lawrence‐Nelson Natalile Jacobitz 97 86 165 348 1446

20 586 Imperial Odessa Zadina 97 92 195 384 1407

587 Imperial Carter Kuenning 90 79 180 349 1407

589 Imperial Lukas Fries 83 69 185 337 1407

591 Imperial Taylor Maddux 91 81 165 337 1407

21 519 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 110 103 175 388 1400

517 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 103 88 185 376 1400

518 Arcadia Brianna Lueck 101 85 155 341 1400

516 Arcadia Christopher Allen 79 81 135 295 1400

22 529 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 102 85 180 367 1396

535 Boyd County Grace Finnegan 85 75 190 350 1396

533 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 92 83 165 340 1396

536 Boyd County John Reiman 103 66 170 339 1396



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

23 603 Lewiston Evan Christen  97 104 190 391 1392

602 Lewiston Axel Seeman  91 67 180 338 1392

604 Lewiston Jayden Nickels 90 75 170 335 1392

601 Lewiston Rylee Smith   103 95 130 328 1392

24 672 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 95 87 190 372 1383

674 St. Paul Jalee Haggerty 102 93 170 365 1383

671 St. Paul Covyn Larson 108 87 145 340 1383

673 St. Paul Conner Douthit 108 73 125 306 1383

25/26 513 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Carter Blickenstaff 92 90 205 387 1366

512 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Briggs Hill 90 69 195 354 1366

511 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Trey Downey 94 71 185 350 1366

514 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Wyatt Soncksen 86 69 120 275 1366

25/26 662 Sargent Alyissa Moody 100 80 205 385 1366

658 Sargent TJ Horky 111 91 130 332 1366

657 Sargent Emmet Grint 104 100 125 329 1366

661 Sargent Maci Smith 107 98 115 320 1366

27 542 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 95 99 195 389 1304

544 Broken Bow Toby Johnson 74 69 170 313 1304

539 Broken Bow Alexis Pflaster 75 67 170 312 1304

540 Broken Bow Braxon Rynearson 67 63 160 290 1304

28 520 Beatrice Savannah Bolli 119 96 215 430 1291

522 Beatrice Clairie McGrury 97 79 155 331 1291

523 Beatrice Lizzy Minnick 81 65 170 316 1291

521 Beatrice Elodie Hausman 63 66 85 214 1291

29 506 Amherst Tyler Ourada 95 99 180 374 1285

507 Amherst Cooper Freeze 80 72 215 367 1285

509 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 96 83 140 319 1285

510 Amherst Olivia Pile 60 65 100 225 1285

30 552 Chadron Matt Lien 91 85 180 356 1259

556 Chadron Jack Obrien 62 72 195 329 1259

553 Chadron Jack Price 85 89 140 314 1259

554 Chadron Jett Jelnick 70 75 115 260 1259

31 619 Loup County Sierra Slagle 86 84 165 335 1257

617 Loup County Bailley Leibert 93 79 160 332 1257

613 Loup County Evan Eggert 92 68 160 320 1257

618 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 79 61 130 270 1257

32 689 Valentine River Doyle 101 96 215 412 1233

691 Valentine Blake Boone 75 85 155 315 1233

690 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 80 69 105 254 1233

692 Valentine Jude Dahmen 65 67 120 252 1233

33 713 Cody‐Kilgore Kynzee McConaughey 70 63 180 313 1218

710 Cody‐Kilgore Blake Lancaster 100 88 125 313 1218

711 Cody‐Kilgore Cash Cooper 93 94 125 312 1218

715 Cody‐Kilgore James Walkling 58 57 165 280 1218



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

34 620 Meridian Olivia Schafer 92 86 165 343 1200

621 Meridian Kyan Sones 62 83 175 320 1200

622 Meridian Landon Peterson 69 52 195 316 1200

624 Meridian Chase Schafer 53 48 120 221 1200

35 592 Imperial Avery Beemer 90 67 150 307 1128

590 Imperial Braxton Chubb 98 73 120 291 1128

594 Imperial Alex Nelson 82 78 115 275 1128

593 Imperial Tate Teply 68 82 105 255 1128

36 576 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 54 62 190 306 1119

577 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 69 64 155 288 1119

575 Fullerton Maxton Meysenburg 62 80 145 287 1119

574 Fullerton Delylla Olson 57 66 115 238 1119

37 582 Gothenburg Carson Reiman 84 77 190 351 1116

585 Gothenburg Jackson Aden 85 68 140 293 1116

584 Gothenburg Jax Rickertsen 54 66 120 240 1116

583 Gothenburg Logan Feather 69 58 105 232 1116

38 503 Ainsworth Kaden Evans 59 66 200 325 1081

501 Ainsworth Kaitlyn Sease 68 71 160 299 1081

502 Ainsworth Megan Jones 75 63 95 233 1081

505 Ainsworth Christina Fernau 55 49 120 224 1081

39 663 Sidney Sara Allard 81 80 155 316 1074

666 Sidney Madison Gurr 69 78 115 262 1074

665 Sidney Jenessa Bruner 64 56 130 250 1074

664 Sidney Auriella Walters 59 67 120 246 1074

40 681 Sutherland Chase Mathers 84 67 165 316 1071

684 Sutherland Noah Kammerer 63 50 160 273 1071

683 Sutherland Isaac Sinsel 74 62 115 251 1071

682 Sutherland Taleigh Kadner 69 57 105 231 1071

41 679 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Chance Daake 73 74 140 287 1070

678 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Isaac O'Neill 83 56 130 269 1070

677 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Preston Beattie 84 70 115 269 1070

680 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Krystal Venegas 73 62 110 245 1070

42 538 Broken Bow Bowen Ridder 82 66 140 288 989

543 Broken Bow Jordan Davis 83 70 115 268 989

545 Broken Bow Tyler Epley 85 62 110 257 989

541 Broken Bow Cash Watson 43 38 95 176 989

43 563 Elba Blake Barg  55 38 155 248 961

562 Elba Garrett Wells  65 52 125 242 961

565 Elba Shia Rasmussen 44 45 150 239 961

568 Elba Marissa Usasz 75 57 100 232 961

44 581 Gordon Rushville Jenifer Banister  57 40 140 237 917

580 Gordon Rushville Kylie Goings 53 62 120 235 917

579 Gordon Rushville Paxton Simmons  67 69 95 231 917

578 Gordon Rushville Jackson Roffers   59 60 95 214 917

45 551 Burwell Hudson Redman 121 112 175 408 810

547 Burwell Cody Marshall 126 111 165 402 810



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon

46 564 Elba Quentin Doncheske  36 57 120 213 763

567 Elba Alana Berney 50 47 95 192 763

561 Elba Tyler McKoski  28 52 105 185 763

566 Elba Remington Weddle 40 38 95 173 763

47 654 Rock County Trey Anthony 100 81 220 401 761

653 Rock County Carter Buell 109 76 175 360 761

48 629 NE Ag Academy Emily Brhel 104 83 250 437 748

628 NE Ag Academy Kayli Rose 79 82 150 311 748

49 712 Cody‐Kilgore Jakelyn Calkins 53 72 125 250 685

716 Cody‐Kilgore Lilly Ravenscroft 57 60 125 242 685

714 Cody‐Kilgore Wesley Willert 38 35 120 193 685

50 643 Osceola Coope Yundgahl 26 39 120 185 657

644 Osceola Brenden Gabel 36 45 100 181 657

724 Osceola Josie Sunday 29 44 80 153 657

642 Osceola Koleton Udey 31 42 65 138 657

51 625 Milford Ayla Salistean 106 81 125 312 615

626 Milford Jay Wissenburg IV 61 52 190 303 615

52 596 Lawrence‐Nelson Brynnly Harrison 91 73 145 309 610

599 Lawrence‐Nelson Hadley Ostdiek 75 66 160 301 610

53 675 St. Paul Keislyn Poss 100 91 110 301 588

670 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 112 85 90 287 588

54 611 Loup City Michael Kusek  92 67 145 304 574

722 Loup City Will Krolikowski 71 69 130 270 574

55 605 Lewiston Taven Borcher  88 87 100 275 541

606 Lewiston Cooper Swendener 80 76 110 266 541

56 634 Norris Cody Hogan 107 87 155 349 349

57 534 Boyd County Peyton Wickersham 85 70 175 330 330

58 709 Kearney Blake Softley 70 70 170 310 310

59 572 Elgin Karson Kallhoff 97 89 110 296 296

60 720 Ord Jaden Psota 90 85 110 285 285

61 515 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Chloe Gooden 67 58 120 245 245

62 640 Osceola Brylie Naber 37 45 55 137 244

641 Osceola Jacob Wieseman 22 25 60 107 244

63 504 Ainsworth Kinsey Walz 45 63 115 223 223

64 555 Chadron Cole Wieser 58 69 95 222 222

65 508 Amherst Jerrick Godfrey 53 45 105 203 203

66 623 Meridian Isaac Thomas 62 56 85 203 203

67 588 Imperial Jasmin Jenkins 27 43 70 140 140



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

1 7 Burwell Philip Simpson 132 131 285 548 Purple

2 15 Loup County Tanner Dunbar 132 120 280 532 Blue

3 24 Valentine Shawna Houdek 130 119 280 529 Red

4 29 Ord Dave Ference 130 116 280 526 White

5 23 St. Paul Boyd Bowder 132 118 270 520

6 18 Norris Colin Kubik 132 108 275 515

7 27 West Holt Ashley Kroese 127 99 285 511

8 25 Valentine Brent Nollette 124 111 270 505

9 14 Loup City Cale Harrington 125 105 260 490

10 26 West Holt David Gibbens 132 130 225 487

11 28 Wheeler Central Kelley Guggenmos 132 129 215 476

12 2 Arcadia Megan Skibinski 129 113 230 472

13 10 Johnson Brock Ashton Bohling 121 103 245 469

14 30 Ord Chrisinda Ritz 131 115 215 461

15 9 Imperial Jason Speck  109 100 245 454

16 5 Boyd County Roger Lechtenberg 129 99 225 453

17 3 Beatrice Dave Barnard 126 101 210 437

18 34 Cody‐Kilgore Justin Nollette 104 82 245 431

19 4 Blue Hill Melissa Bonifas 126 104 200 430

20 11 Lawrence‐ Nelson Fay Statz 131 96 190 417

21 12 Lawrence‐ Nelson Kylie Kinley 100 88 220 408

22 6 Broken Bow Caleb tenBensel 125 91 180 396

23 19 Ogallala Lydia O'Brien 110 101 170 381

24 31 Kearney Sheriden Swotec 122 103 130 355

25 32 Kearney Madison Maker 105 76 160 341

2023 State ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

64 101 Ainsworth Trey Appelt 106 99 215 420

86 105 Ainsworth Gracie Kinney 93 69 230 392

119 103 Ainsworth Aiden Jackman 75 75 210 360

125 102 Ainsworth Tyrin Daniels 110 73 170 353

170 104 Ainsworth Makenzy Cheatum 84 77 115 276

26 107 Amherst Noah Trampe 121 99 240 460 Green

98 108 Amherst Morgan Ourada 111 103 170 384

129 106 Amherst Javelynn Graham 103 87 160 350

134 110 Amherst Nolan Pile 88 63 190 341

176 109 Amherst Morgan Madsen 62 55 140 257

137 114 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Rafe Hill 75 78 185 338

144 111 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Trenton Roskop 78 86 165 329

145 113 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Paisley Zodrow 92 71 165 328

168 112 Arapahoe‐Holbrook Eli Shafer 81 74 125 280

17 115 Arcadia Austin Kolar 119 110 250 479 Green

72 116 Arcadia James Rohan 105 108 195 408

102 117 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 106 96 180 382

180 118 Arcadia Kylee Allen 66 65 110 241

18 123 Beatrice Seth Oltmans 127 111 240 478 Green

51 121 Beatrice Michael Rochewski 106 101 225 432

58 122 Beatrice Parker Witulski 126 106 195 427

59 120 Beatrice Ava Bolli 124 101 200 425

81 119 Beatrice Evan Stevens 121 90 185 396

87 124 Beatrice Addison Koenig 105 92 195 392

120 125 Beatrice Avery Martin 110 79 170 359

132 126 Beatrice Sawyer Olson 95 72 180 347

77 127 Boyd County Lanie Lechtenberg 112 110 180 402

2 136 Burwell Colter Wright 123 124 275 522 Blue

5 128 Burwell Dillon Simpson 130 115 265 510 Green

9 135 Burwell Cale Buss 117 117 265 499 Green

16 134 Burwell Cody Burson 131 123 230 484 Green

29 130 Burwell Miles Wright 129 104 225 458 Green

36 132 Burwell Hanna Carstens 129 112 205 446 Green

40 129 Burwell Wyatt Larsen 101 106 235 442 Green

43 137 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 110 82 245 437 Green

55 131 Burwell Jaxon Thoene 120 84 225 429

67 133 Burwell Darren Stout 112 96 210 418

79 139 Burwell Austin Mayfield 116 93 190 399

113 138 Burwell Josiah Koenigsberg 104 110 150 364

2023 State ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

88 142 Cambridge Brenna Deterding 123 89 180 392

96 141 Cambridge Bailee Ahlemeyer 99 92 195 386

112 143 Cambridge Dierks Sayer 102 99 165 366

139 140 Cambridge Hunter Perks 97 101 140 338

28 146 Chadron  Owen Wess 112 112 235 459 Green

69 144 Chadron  Kody Kahl 107 110 200 417

99 145 Chadron  Jaydn Tidyman 116 82 185 383

136 148 Chadron  James Koeber 80 59 200 339

150 147 Chadron  Addie Diers 68 75 180 323

39 287 Cody‐Kilgore Carson Lancaster 106 102 235 443 Green

178 288 Cody‐Kilgore Ally Heath 54 64 125 243

108 149 Cozad Jorja Yocom 87 82 205 374

166 150 Elba Reagan Adams  46 55 180 281

27 151 Elgin Samuel Hemenway 118 107 235 460 Green

63 152 Elgin Baylee Busteed 116 84 220 420

71 155 Elgin Taylor Beckman 93 85 230 408

83 154 Elgin Callie Heithoff 121 88 185 394

148 153 Elgin Nick Anderson 118 73 135 326

47 158 Fullerton Aidan Bittner 109 100 225 434 Green

74 156 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 109 105 190 404

101 159 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 99 88 195 382

157 157 Fullerton Aiden Norman 83 64 155 302

169 160 Gordon Rushville Austin Child 71 88 120 279

184 161 Gordon Rushville Brayden Simmons 59 53 110 222

186 162 Gordon Rushville Ethan Bourne 52 60 105 217

187 163 Gordon Rushville Kyler Vincent 50 62 105 217

30 164 Hayes Center Victoriah Deaver 119 98 240 457 Green

35 166 Hayes Center Naomi Deaver 120 107 220 447 Green

89 165 Hayes Center Charlotte Broker 111 101 180 392

131 167 Hayes Center Sydney Mintling 92 65 190 347



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

159 168 Imperial Alonso Martinez 86 60 155 301

181 169 Imperial Jose Marquez 51 61 120 232

117 170 Johnson Brock Andrew Hodges 101 76 185 362

133 171 Johnson Brock Gavin Parriott 77 74 195 346

163 172 Johnson Brock Alexis Falk 77 81 135 293

172 173 Johnson Brock Holden Berglund 72 57 135 264

109 285 Kearney Addison McManus 104 78 190 372

124 279 Kearney Alyvia Shultz‐Ramer 103 82 170 355

146 284 Kearney Grace Softley 89 98 140 327

147 281 Kearney Sadie Fortune 108 73 145 326

153 280 Kearney Abigail Wirth 90 87 135 312

155 283 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 63 70 175 308

167 286 Kearney Carlie Zimbelman 82 69 130 281

174 282 Kearney Makinley Callan 77 75 110 262

107 174 Lawrence‐ Nelson Nathan Elledge 108 92 175 375

13 175 Lewiston Leah Christen  119 113 255 487 Green

90 176 Lewiston Addison Jarred  115 101 175 391

103 178 Lewiston Tristen Ray  74 71 235 380

160 177 Lewiston Brady Bledsaw  82 63 155 300

49 182 Loup City Caden Kowalski  115 98 220 433

57 180 Loup City Parker Slobaszewski 124 105 200 429

73 185 Loup City Jaxson Kusek  114 96 195 405

80 183 Loup City Dalton Lewandowski 98 85 215 398

92 179 Loup City Libby Ference  115 95 180 390

97 181 Loup City Conner Slobaszewski  109 86 190 385

31 187 Loup County Garrett Keith 111 94 250 455 Green

32 186 Loup County David Switzer 115 102 235 452 Green

42 189 Loup County Emmett Sortum 105 104 230 439 Green

45 188 Loup County Hector Estrada 95 112 230 437 Green

61 192 Loup County Gracey Rodocker 94 103 225 422

122 190 Loup County Kaitlyn Leibert 99 97 160 356

123 193 Loup County Angel Estrada 88 72 195 355

138 194 Loup County Michael Starr 88 85 165 338

142 191 Loup County Elissa Kipp 108 94 130 332



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

106 199 Meridian  Samuel Thomas 72 68 235 375

143 196 Meridian  Kolton Kumpf 88 68 175 331

177 197 Meridian  Kymber Schwisow 64 53 130 247

179 198 Meridian  JD Adam 57 50 135 242

62 200 Milford Sydney Havlat 119 92 210 421

182 203 NE Ag Academy Rylie Sexson 52 52 125 229

23 204 Norris Hadleigh Stracke 121 96 250 467 Green

48 205 Norris Grace Kohler 126 98 210 434 Green

105 207 Norris Brylee McMurry 108 85 185 378

121 209 Norris Bailey Docter 121 97 140 358

128 206 Norris Logan Brison 114 82 155 351

140 208 Norris Mason Pillard 87 87 160 334

85 213 Ogallala Jasmine Biel 74 68 250 392

165 212 Ogallala Jamie Biel 61 72 155 288

171 211 Ogallala John Schwartzkopf 62 71 140 273

175 210 Ogallala Peyton Rapp 73 73 115 261

111 216 O'Neill Brayden Romesser 96 90 180 366

141 217 O'Neill Tate Krysl 104 94 135 333

152 218 O'Neill Everett Blackburn 82 76 160 318

154 219 O'Neill Claire Stauth 88 89 135 312

20 293 Ord Ethan Wadas 129 104 240 473 Green

24 295 Ord Adam Knapp 126 106 235 467 Green

38 290 Ord Cheyenne Reineke 127 102 215 444 Green

53 289 Ord Riley Ladwig 127 108 195 430

54 294 Ord William Skibinski 131 114 185 430

78 292 Ord Dawson Thompson 111 75 215 401

115 296 Ord Jacob Thompson 105 88 170 363

126 291 Ord Garrick Boden 91 97 165 353



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

118 215 Osceola Joseph Meysenburg 50 41 270 361

185 214 Osceola Creighton Sterup 38 42 140 220

66 224 Riverside Aiden Choat 113 90 215 418

6 226 Sargent Keaton Dowse 125 112 270 507 Green

14 231 Sargent Grant Ottun 109 105 270 484 Green

15 227 Sargent Tallin Schauda 119 115 250 484 Green

21 229 Sargent Melissa Slagle 118 103 250 471 Green

37 228 Sargent Sarah Riddle 111 104 230 445 Green

68 225 Sargent Ava Bottorf 124 93 200 417

82 230 Sargent Eve Kipp 117 94 185 396

127 232 Sargent Justin Folkers 123 99 130 352

93 233 Sidney Ty Grunig 103 76 210 389

110 236 Sidney Peyton Sprenger 80 92 195 367

130 235 Sidney Tyler Jensen 87 86 175 348

183 234 Sidney Riley Rohm 51 75 100 226

46 237 Sioux County Rebecca Reece 112 93 230 435 Green

4 240 St. Paul Abby Hirschman 131 116 265 512 White

7 241 St. Paul Isaac Hagen 129 108 265 502 Green

12 243 St. Paul Gracie Ackles 125 97 265 487 Green

22 239 St. Paul Jack Thede 124 115 230 469 Green

33 238 St. Paul Sam Wells 131 116 205 452 Green

56 245 St. Paul Gracyn Rubesh 108 111 210 429

94 244 St. Paul Sidney Gawrych 127 107 155 389

100 242 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 110 103 170 383

116 247 St. Paul Natalie Poss 98 95 170 363

156 246 St. Paul Drew Feeken 105 92 110 307

158 248 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Ryan Arbuthnot 74 57 170 301

161 250 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Cohen Rohde 82 72 145 299

162 249 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Grayden Anderson 91 79 125 295

164 251 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Katie Reiter 94 69 130 293

135 254 Sutherland Peyton Fisher 90 70 180 340

149 253 Sutherland Story Rasby 77 62 185 324

151 255 Sutherland JT Lantis 96 74 150 320

173 252 Sutherland Matthew Woodward 66 56 140 262



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

75 259 Valentine Cadence Swanson 106 92 205 403

76 256 Valentine Quinton Nelson 114 103 185 402

104 258 Valentine Hailey Witte 102 98 180 380

114 257 Valentine Ciana Colvin 96 92 175 363

1 272 West Holt Lily Vogel 126 110 290 526 Grand

3 263 West Holt Carter Gotschall 129 117 270 516 Red

10 261 West Holt Sidney Burkinshaw 132 104 260 496 Green

11 271 West Holt Mason Crumrine 123 110 260 493 Green

19 269 West Holt Nick Hansen 119 113 245 477 Green

25 268 West Holt Drake Nemetz 127 107 230 464 Green

41 274 West Holt Makinley Cadwallader 120 102 220 442 Green

44 264 West Holt Ian Laetsch 117 90 230 437 Green

50 262 West Holt Elley Engelhaupt 123 100 210 433

52 265 West Holt Rylee Poessnecker 114 91 225 430

65 260 West Holt Addie Karo 131 104 185 420

84 273 West Holt Abigail Thiele 126 103 165 394

91 270 West Holt Hannah Olson 111 79 200 390

95 266 West Holt Lincoln Konrod 113 84 190 387

8 276 Wheeler Central Bobbi Guggenmos 131 119 250 500 Green

34 275 Wheeler Central Jayna Guggenmos 125 108 215 448 Green

60 278 Wheeler Central Cooper Pokorny 108 110 205 423

70 277 Wheeler Central Elijah Heinz 112 97 205 414



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

115 503 Ainsworth Kaden Evans 59 66 200 325

146 501 Ainsworth Kaitlyn Sease 68 71 160 299

190 502 Ainsworth Megan Jones 75 63 95 233

196 505 Ainsworth Christina Fernau 55 49 120 224

197 504 Ainsworth Kinsey Walz 45 63 115 223

66 506 Amherst Tyler Ourada 95 99 180 374

74 507 Amherst Cooper Freeze 80 72 215 367

120 509 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 96 83 140 319

195 510 Amherst Olivia Pile 60 65 100 225

203 508 Amherst Jerrick Godfrey 53 45 105 203

52 513 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Carter Blickenstaff 92 90 205 387 Green

85 512 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Briggs Hill 90 69 195 354

89 511 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Trey Downey 94 71 185 350

160 514 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Wyatt Soncksen 86 69 120 275

181 515 Arapahoe‐ Holbrook Chloe Gooden 67 58 120 245

51 519 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 110 103 175 388 Green

63 517 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 103 88 185 376

97 518 Arcadia Brianna Lueck 101 85 155 341

148 516 Arcadia Christopher Allen 79 81 135 295

21 520 Beatrice Savannah Bolli 119 96 215 430 Green

109 522 Beatrice Clairie McGrury 97 79 155 331

123 523 Beatrice Lizzy Minnick 81 65 170 316

201 521 Beatrice Elodie Hausman 63 66 85 214

30 524 Blue Hill Brady Karr 113 110 195 418 Green

60 526 Blue Hill Lauren Kohmetscher 110 84 185 379

69 527 Blue Hill Dylan Auten 105 88 180 373

86 525 Blue Hill Ella Brenn 102 87 165 354

5 530 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 123 98 265 486 Green

20 528 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 112 100 220 432 Green

28 532 Boyd County Ethan Zeisler 97 82 240 419 Green

64 531 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 107 88 180 375

75 529 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 102 85 180 367

88 535 Boyd County Grace Finnegan 85 75 190 350

98 533 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 92 83 165 340

100 536 Boyd County John Reiman 103 66 170 339

110 534 Boyd County Peyton Wickersham 85 70 175 330

49 542 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 95 99 195 389 Green

129 544 Broken Bow Toby Johnson 74 69 170 313

131 539 Broken Bow Alexis Pflaster 75 67 170 312

151 540 Broken Bow Braxon Rynearson 67 63 160 290

154 538 Broken Bow Bowen Ridder 82 66 140 288

168 543 Broken Bow Jordan Davis 83 70 115 268

172 545 Broken Bow Tyler Epley 85 62 110 257

210 541 Broken Bow Cash Watson 43 38 95 176
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Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

1 548 Burwell Hayes Plugge 108 98 295 501 Purple

11 550 Burwell Kolton Thoene 121 109 230 460 Green

26 546 Burwell Ericka Larsen 115 122 185 422 Green

35 549 Burwell Ora Chaffin 101 85 225 411 Green

36 551 Burwell Hudson Redman 121 112 175 408 Green

40 547 Burwell Cody Marshall 126 111 165 402 Green

83 552 Chadron Matt Lien 91 85 180 356

111 556 Chadron Jack Obrien 62 72 195 329

127 553 Chadron Jack Price 85 89 140 314

171 554 Chadron Jett Jelnick 70 75 115 260

198 555 Chadron Cole Wieser 58 69 95 222

128 713 Cody‐Kilgore Kynzee McConaughey 70 63 180 313

130 710 Cody‐Kilgore Blake Lancaster 100 88 125 313

133 711 Cody‐Kilgore Cash Cooper 93 94 125 312

159 715 Cody‐Kilgore James Walkling 58 57 165 280

178 712 Cody‐Kilgore Jakelyn Calkins 53 72 125 250

184 716 Cody‐Kilgore Lilly Ravenscroft 57 60 125 242

205 714 Cody‐Kilgore Wesley Willert 38 35 120 193

19 560 Deshler MaKenna Freitag 116 108 210 434 Green

25 557 Deshler Kaden Kleen 113 105 205 423 Green

95 559 Deshler Brooklynn Wit 104 86 155 345

134 558 Deshler Hutch Vacek 90 66 155 311

179 563 Elba Blake Barg  55 38 155 248

183 562 Elba Garrett Wells  65 52 125 242

186 565 Elba Shia Rasmussen 44 45 150 239

192 568 Elba Marissa Usasz 75 57 100 232

202 564 Elba Quentin Doncheske  36 57 120 213

206 567 Elba Alana Berney 50 47 95 192

208 561 Elba Tyler McKoski  28 52 105 185

211 566 Elba Remington Weddle 40 38 95 173

8 570 Elgin Isaac Hemenway 124 96 250 470 Green

58 569 Elgin Kayton Zwingman 111 81 190 382

71 573 Elgin Grady Drueke 106 81 185 372

72 571 Elgin Haley Parks 104 86 180 370

147 572 Elgin Karson Kallhoff 97 89 110 296

139 576 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 54 62 190 306

153 577 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 69 64 155 288

155 575 Fullerton Maxton Meysenburg 62 80 145 287

187 574 Fullerton Delylla Olson 57 66 115 238

188 581 Gordon Rushville Jenifer Banister  57 40 140 237

189 580 Gordon Rushville Kylie Goings 53 62 120 235

194 579 Gordon Rushville Paxton Simmons  67 69 95 231

200 578 Gordon Rushville Jackson Roffers   59 60 95 214



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

87 582 Gothenburg Carson Reiman 84 77 190 351

149 585 Gothenburg Jackson Aden 85 68 140 293

185 584 Gothenburg Jax Rickertsen 54 66 120 240

191 583 Gothenburg Logan Feather 69 58 105 232

55 586 Imperial Odessa Zadina 97 92 195 384

92 587 Imperial Carter Kuenning 90 79 180 349

102 589 Imperial Lukas Fries 83 69 185 337

103 591 Imperial Taylor Maddux 91 81 165 337

138 592 Imperial Avery Beemer 90 67 150 307

150 590 Imperial Braxton Chubb 98 73 120 291

161 594 Imperial Alex Nelson 82 78 115 275

173 593 Imperial Tate Teply 68 82 105 255

213 588 Imperial Jasmin Jenkins 27 43 70 140

136 709 Kearney Blake Softley 70 70 170 310

67 595 Lawrence‐Nelson Maddy Laughlin 91 82 200 373

76 600 Lawrence‐Nelson Jasper Elledge 100 91 175 366

82 597 Lawrence‐Nelson Owen Smiley 86 93 180 359

94 598 Lawrence‐Nelson Natalile Jacobitz 97 86 165 348

137 596 Lawrence‐Nelson Brynnly Harrison 91 73 145 309

144 599 Lawrence‐Nelson Hadley Ostdiek 75 66 160 301

48 603 Lewiston Evan Christen  97 104 190 391 Green

101 602 Lewiston Axel Seeman  91 67 180 338

104 604 Lewiston Jayden Nickels 90 75 170 335

114 601 Lewiston Rylee Smith   103 95 130 328

162 605 Lewiston Taven Borcher  88 87 100 275

169 606 Lewiston Cooper Swendener 80 76 110 266

34 609 Loup City Eli Jaixen 95 81 235 411 Green

46 607 Loup City Aiden Curlo 112 99 185 396 Green

47 610 Loup City Dillon Heil  112 86 195 393 Green

73 608 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 113 86 170 369

142 611 Loup City Michael Kusek  92 67 145 304

165 722 Loup City Will Krolikowski 71 69 130 270

53 612 Loup County Hudson Kraus 93 78 215 386 Green

56 614 Loup County Claira Morgan 110 94 180 384

80 616 Loup County Everett Funk 89 86 185 360

91 615 Loup County Henry Sortum 112 93 145 350

105 619 Loup County Sierra Slagle 86 84 165 335

107 617 Loup County Bailley Leibert 93 79 160 332

118 613 Loup County Evan Eggert 92 68 160 320

164 618 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 79 61 130 270

96 620 Meridian Olivia Schafer 92 86 165 343

117 621 Meridian Kyan Sones 62 83 175 320

122 622 Meridian Landon Peterson 69 52 195 316

199 624 Meridian Chase Schafer 53 48 120 221

204 623 Meridian Isaac Thomas 62 56 85 203



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

132 625 Milford Ayla Salistean 106 81 125 312

143 626 Milford Jay Wissenburg IV 61 52 190 303

18 629 NE Ag Academy Emily Brhel 104 83 250 437 Green

135 628 NE Ag Academy Kayli Rose 79 82 150 311

24 633 Norris Colton Navratil 123 106 195 424 Green

31 631 Norris Olivia Zoubek 126 106 185 417 Green

84 635 Norris Avery Davis 103 87 165 355

90 630 Norris Todd Munk 123 82 145 350

93 634 Norris Cody Hogan 107 87 155 349

16 638 O'Neill Wade Krysl 97 98 250 445 Green

59 637 O'Neill Mollie Corkle 82 79 220 381

79 639 O'Neill Brody Jakubowski 88 90 185 363

106 636 O'Neill Cooper McKay 86 98 150 334

29 721 Ord Stetsen Lytle 102 86 230 418 Green

50 718 Ord Avery Bruha 108 100 180 388 Green

61 719 Ord Howard Winkelbauer 122 92 165 379

65 717 Ord Cheyenne McCain 97 103 175 375

158 720 Ord Jaden Psota 90 85 110 285

207 643 Osceola Coope Yundgahl 26 39 120 185

209 644 Osceola Brenden Gabel 36 45 100 181

212 724 Osceola Josie Sunday 29 44 80 153

214 642 Osceola Koleton Udey 31 42 65 138

215 640 Osceola Brylie Naber 37 45 55 137

216 641 Osceola Jacob Wieseman 22 25 60 107

12 650 Riverside Myles Moseman 108 96 255 459 Green

62 652 Riverside Carter Molt 95 107 175 377

116 649 Riverside Nicholas Groeteke 92 81 150 323

121 651 Riverside Turner Heikes 100 84 135 319

41 654 Rock County Trey Anthony 100 81 220 401 Green

81 653 Rock County Carter Buell 109 76 175 360

3 655 Sargent Hayden Nelson 119 104 270 493 Red

17 656 Sargent LoReena Schauda 128 96 220 444 Green

32 659 Sargent Cazen Coffman 105 91 220 416 Green

37 660 Sargent Carsen Vincent 116 105 185 406 Green

54 662 Sargent Alyissa Moody 100 80 205 385 Green

108 658 Sargent TJ Horky 111 91 130 332

113 657 Sargent Emmet Grint 104 100 125 329

119 661 Sargent Maci Smith 107 98 115 320

125 663 Sidney Sara Allard 81 80 155 316

170 666 Sidney Madison Gurr 69 78 115 262

177 665 Sidney Jenessa Bruner 64 56 130 250

180 664 Sidney Auriella Walters 59 67 120 246

10 667 St. Paul Layne Baker 125 102 240 467 Green

39 668 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 119 84 200 403 Green

43 676 St. Paul Emersen Hancock 112 106 180 398 Green

44 669 St. Paul Drew Becker 119 109 170 398 Green



Rank ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon

70 672 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 95 87 190 372

77 674 St. Paul Jalee Haggerty 102 93 170 365

99 671 St. Paul Covyn Larson 108 87 145 340

140 673 St. Paul Conner Douthit 108 73 125 306

145 675 St. Paul Keislyn Poss 100 91 110 301

157 670 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 112 85 90 287

156 679 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Chance Daake 73 74 140 287

166 678 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Isaac O'Neill 83 56 130 269

167 677 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Preston Beattie 84 70 115 269

182 680 Sumner‐Eddyville‐Miller Krystal Venegas 73 62 110 245

124 681 Sutherland Chase Mathers 84 67 165 316

163 684 Sutherland Noah Kammerer 63 50 160 273

176 683 Sutherland Isaac Sinsel 74 62 115 251

193 682 Sutherland Taleigh Kadner 69 57 105 231

27 685 Tri County Jason Wehrman 121 80 220 421 Green

38 686 Tri County Jacob Wollenburg 104 75 225 404 Green

68 688 Tri County Garrett Smidt 87 86 200 373

152 687 Tri County Henry Kapke 97 73 120 290

33 689 Valentine River Doyle 101 96 215 412 Green

126 691 Valentine Blake Boone 75 85 155 315

174 690 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 80 69 105 254

175 692 Valentine Jude Dahmen 65 67 120 252

2 704 West Holt Marek Dvorak 123 101 270 494 Blue

6 694 West Holt London Konrad 118 96 270 484 Green

7 701 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 125 97 260 482 Green

9 703 West Holt Cale Deseire 120 105 245 470 Green

13 696 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 115 114 225 454 Green

22 699 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 107 98 220 425 Green

23 702 West Holt Monica Chavez 118 92 215 425 Green

42 698 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 112 91 195 398 Green

45 695 West Holt Jamison Slaymaker 121 85 190 396 Green

57 697 West Holt Alex Gotschall 110 93 180 383

78 693 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 125 89 150 364

112 700 West Holt Avery Nemetz 87 72 170 329

4 707 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 124 104 260 488 White

14 706 Wheeler Central Braelyn Schlenger 110 97 240 447 Green

15 708 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 118 108 220 446 Green

141 705 Wheeler Central Haley Borwege 122 79 105 306


